
BRUNNER Marcel AKL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 7 0 14 1
SCHERIAU Bernhard DFE 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 6 8 7
VOUK Christian DVE 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 5 9 6
BULFON Max DVE 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 6 8 8
SIMA Milan DVE 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 1 5 2 12 3
VOUK Thomas DVE 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 5 9 5
DLOPST Dominik HGS 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 6 1 13 2
BRUNNER Sebastian AKL 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 4 3 11 4

REMS Alexander DVE 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 0 12 1
HUBER Christoph AKL 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 5 1 11 2
MÜNZER Stefan PAU 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 3 9 4
VODIVNIK Johann VST 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 4 2 10 3
MEKUL Dominik DSV 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 2 4 8 5
KUEß Raphael DFE 0 0 0 8
BASLER Daniel SGS 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 5 7 6
HAMPEL Philipp DVE 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 6 6 7

OBERLERCHNER Jonathan KAC 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 5 1 11 1
VALENT Thomas DSV 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 4 8 6
KLEMEN Markus VST 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 6 6 7
PESSENTHEINER Gerhard ANB 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 2 4 8 5
FREITHOFNIG Raimund DVE 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 3 9 4
STEINWENDER Thomas DFA 0 0 0 8
ZWISCHENBERGER Raffael URB 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2 5 1 11 2
GALLOPP Rene LAV 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 3 4 2 10 3

Detailergebnisse:  3. KTTV NW - SL 09/10  St. Veit, 20. Februar 2010
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MALLE Florian SGS 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 4 3 11 4
PRASCH Christoph SGS 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 6 8 7
SCHMIDHOFER Gerald KAC 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 4 10 5
GELTER Christian DSV 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 4 10 6
FELLNER Patrick LAV 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 7 7 8
KUTTIN Christian DSV 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 2 6 1 13 2
FRIESER Mathias URB 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 7 0 14 1
PRASCH Herwig SGS 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 4 3 11 3

LANGNER Flynn SCV 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 4 2 10 3
BADER Sandro SCV 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 3 5 1 11 1
MOSER Kevin AKL 3 : 1 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 4 2 10 2
NIEDERLEITNER Franz DFA 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 5 7 7
SARINGER Mario VIL 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 5 7 6
ASCHENWALD Stefan SGS 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 3 9 4
KLEMEN Patrick VST 0 0 0 8
PENKER David SCV 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 3 9 5

GUTSCHI Martin WOL 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 2 4 1 9 1
WASNER Christian PAU 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 4 6 6
KOGLER Raphael GUR 0 0 0 7
KOGLER Philipp ANB 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 2 8 3
MICHEU Jakob HGS 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 3 7 5
OBERLERCHNER Timon KAC 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 2 3 7 4
HARTL Mario PAU 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 2 8 2
KOGLER Simon URB 0 0 0 7
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PETSCHNIG David ANB 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 6 8 7
STRAUSS Fabian AKL 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 4 3 11 4
VALENT Patrick DSV 3 : 2 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 4 10 6
PRIMIG Christoph URB 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 5 2 12 2
PRIVASNIK Robbie URB 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 4 3 11 3
OMELKO Markus DSV 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 7 7 8
KALTENBRUNNER Hermann AKL 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 4 3 11 5
SCHNABL Julian DFA 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 7 0 14 1

RATZ Bettina DVE 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 5 2 12 2
WALTL Marie DFE 3 : 2 3 : 2 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 4 3 11 5
SUPPNIG Julia KAC 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 4 10 6
HABERNIG Johanna DSV 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 4 3 11 3
BERGER Anna SCO 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 4 3 11 4
BERGER Hemma SCO 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 7 7 8
DOHR Melanie WOL 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 7 0 14 1
VOUK Anna-Marie DVE 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 6 8 7

JANESCH Sarah SCO 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 2 8 3
KRASSNITZER Jenny KAC 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 2 8 4
MISCHITZ Eva DFE 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 5 0 10 1
GRATZER Bernadette URB 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 5 5 6
RASSE Anna URB 2 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 4 6 5
SPÖCKLBERGER Clara PAU 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 2 8 2
LIEBER Pia DFA 0 0 0 7
JANESCH Jasmin SCO 0 0 0 7
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YE Julia VIL 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 6
KOPPER Anja URB 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5
WINKLER Fabienne AKL 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 4
GÄRTNER Silvana DFE 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 3
TSCHREPPITSCH Julia PAU 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 1
PRIVASNIK Alina URB 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 2

GÜTEL Alexandra URB 3 : 2 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3
PUTZ Miriam SCV 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3
PAGITZ Valentina DFE 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3
PAGITZ Carina DFE 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3
BRANDAUER Nina VIL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1

TSCHREPPITSCH Julia PAU 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 3
PRIVASNIK Alina URB 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3
BRANDAUER Nina VIL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1
PAGITZ Carina DFE 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3

Platz 5 - 6 GÄRTNER Silvana DFE - GÜTEL Alexandra URB
Platz 7 - 8 WINKLER Fabienne AKL - PUTZ Miriam SCV
 Platz 9 -10 KOPPER Anja URB - PAGITZ Valentina DFE
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Einsteiger U 18
 Platz 1 - 2:  DIEX Manuel (LAV) - MÜLLER Marius (VST)  3:1
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KRAINER Valentin AKL 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 6
GRANIG Andreas SGS 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 1
MÜLLER Kevin VST 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 3
POLANSEK Jeremia VST 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 5
GRABIC Armin SGS 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 4
KRAUS Kevin SCV 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 1 2

KÄFEL Marcel AKL 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 6
MÜLLER Timo VST 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 3
JAGODITSCH Alexander DSV 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5
SALCINOVIC Julian SGS 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 4
MOSER Stefan ANB 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 2
SCHARF Gabriel WOL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 1

KLEE Sebastian SCV 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 5
WINDBICHLER Raphael DSV 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3
GRANIG Alexander SGS 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 1 1
PUGGL Mathias DVE 2 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 4
MURG Andreas WOL 3 : 1 1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 6
MÜLLER Marius (U18) VST 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 2

BARTOLOT Philip KAC 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 7 6
OFNER  Florian SCV 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 6 6 7
MÜLLER Christoph SGS 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 10 3
WOLF Christian DVE 3 : 1 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 4 8 5
SCHOPPITSCH Stefan KAC 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 11 2
BARTZ Jannis SCO 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 9 4
DIEX Manuel (U18) LAV 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 12 1
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GRANIG Andreas SGS 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0

SCHARF Gabriel WOL 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0

GRANIG Alexander SGS 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1

SCHOPPITSCH Stefan KAC 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3

KRAUS Kevin SCV 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1
MOSER Stefan ANB 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0
WINDBICHLER Raphael DSV 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0
MÜLLER Christoph SGS 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3

MÜLLER Kevin VST 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3
MÜLLER Timo VST 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3
PUGGL Mathias DVE 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1
BARTZ Jannis SCO 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3

GRABIC Armin SGS 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0
SALCINOVIC Julian SGS 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0
KLEE Sebastian SCV 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 0
WOLF Christian DVE 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3

POLANSEK Jeremia VST 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3
JAGODITSCH Alexander DSV 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3
MURG Andreas WOL 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0
BARTOLOT Philip KAC 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3
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JONAS Paul ANB 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 0 : 3 5
PERKONIG Lukas MAS 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 4
TRAUNIG Stefan SCV 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 1
DOUJAK Dominik KAC 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 6
MEISTERL Patrick MAS 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3
PESSENTHEINER Michael DSV 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 2

KAUFMANN Matthias ANB 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 3
DULLE ChristofDULLE Christof SCV 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5
AMMAN Christian VST 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 2 : 3 4
OBERSTEINER Joahim MAS 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 1
NEPRAUNIG Philipp WOL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 2

TRAUNIG Stefan SCV 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2
PESSENTHEINER Michael DSV 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1
OBERSTEINER Joahim MAS 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0
NEPRAUNIG Philipp WOL 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 3 3 4

 Platz 5 - 6:    KAUFMANN Mathias (ANB) - MEISTERL Patrick (MAS)  3:0
 Platz 7 - 8:    PERKONIG Lukas (MAS) - AMMAN Christian (VST)  3:0
 Platz 9 - 10:  JONAS Paul (ANB) - DULLE Christof (SCV)  3:1

3 0 6 1
2 1 5 2
1 2 4 3

4 0 8
3 1 7
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 Platz 21 - 22:  KRAINER Valentin (AKL) - KÄFEL Marcel (AKL)  3:0

JO
NA

S 
Pa

ul



STRAUSS Michael AKL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 12 1
SCHAFFER David URB 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 6 6 7
BADER Nico SCV 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 9 4
HOFER David DFA 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 5 7 6
PACHOINIG Jürgen HGS 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 2 : 3 4 8 5
LEITGEB Fabio SCV 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 11 2
BAO Li-Ming VIL 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 10 3

GÜTEL Marcel URB 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 12 1
MESCHIK Christoph SCV 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 10 3
PINTERICS Daniel DFA 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 4 8 5
WINKLER Norbert DFA 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 6 6 7
JAGODITCH David DSV 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 5 7 6
REGENSBURGER Alexander MAS 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 11 2
LUTSKES Jetse DVE 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 9 4

STRAUSS Michael AKL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
LEITGEB Fabio SCV 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3
GÜTEL Marcel URB 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2

REGENSBURGER Alexander MAS 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3

 Platz 5 - 6:      BAO Li-Ming (VIL) - MESCHIK Christoph (SCV)  3:0
 Platz 7 - 8:      BADER Nico (SCV) - LUTSKES Jetse (DVE)  3:2
 Platz 9 - 10:    PACHOINIG Jürgen (HGS) - PINTERIC Daniel (DFA)  3:0
 Platz 11 - 12:  JAGODITSCH David (DSV) - HOFER David (DFA)  3:0
 Platz 13 - 14:  SCHAFFER David (URB) - WINKLER Norbert (DFA)  3:0
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